
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Title
Change Order No. 4 to Contract No. 6300, West Gilman Street Reconstruction Assessment District 2 - 2009,
to Rawson Contractors, in the amount of $28,140.00.  - CO amount was revised to $13,200.00
Body
See attached.

File #: 22908, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 5/18/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

